. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
. ɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Extended Product Type ICSO08R1-230VAC
Product ID FPR3312101R0026
ABB Type Designation ICSO 08 R1 Binareingabe 230V
Catalog Description ICS0 08R1
Long Description ICS0 08R1
General Information
Additional Information
ICSO 08 R1 Binareingabe 230VABB Type Designation
85371091CN8
France (FR)
Germany (DE)
Country of Origin
85371091Customs Tariff Number
27-24-22-04eClass
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.6 kgGross Weight
ICS0 08R1Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
ICSO08R1Product Main Type
Spare PartsProduct Name
125 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
80 mmProduct Net Height
0.47 kgProduct Net Weight
104 mmProduct Net Width
982___SST-ProdukteProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Menden, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
--Temperature Class
Default
NoTwo Speed Motor
32151705UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PLC Automation  → Legacy products  → AC31 and previous series  → AC31 I/Os and previous series
Categories
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ICSI08D1
ICSI08D1 I/O MODULE
Extended Product Type ICSI08D1
Product ID FPR3315101R1012
ABB Type Designation ICSI 08 D1*24V
Catalog Description ICSI08D1 I/O MODULE
Long Description ICSI08D1 I/O MODULE
General Information
Additional Information
ICSI 08 D1*24VABB Type Designation
85371091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85371091Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.2 kgGross Weight
ICSI08D1 I/O MODULEInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
ICSI08D1Product Main Type
I/O MODULEProduct Name
125 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
80 mmProduct Net Height
0.2 kgProduct Net Weight
104 mmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
39120000UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ICSE08B5-2
ICSE08B5-2 I/O MODULE
Extended Product Type ICSE08B5-2
Product ID FPR3346501R1012
ABB Type Designation ICSE 08 B5*24V
Catalog Description ICSE08B5-2 I/O MODULE
Long Description ICSE08B5-2 I/O MODULE
General Information
Additional Information
ICSE 08 B5*24VABB Type Designation
85371099CN8
0.00Core Credit
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Spare_Parts_ScFrame Size
0.28 kgGross Weight
ICSE08B5-2 I/O MODULEInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
I/O MODULEProduct Name
125 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
80 mmProduct Net Height
0.28 kgProduct Net Weight
104 mmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Menden, Germany
Logistic Center Sweden
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
NoTwo Speed Motor
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ICSE08B5
ANALOG INPUT MOD,TCAD 24V
Extended Product Type ICSE08B5
Product ID FPR3346501R0016
ABB Type Designation ICSE08B5
Catalog Description ANALOG INPUT MOD,TCAD 24V
Long Description ANALOG INPUT MOD,TCAD 24V
General Information
Additional Information
ICSE08B5ABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
0.00Core Credit
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
27-24-22-04eClass
UndefinedFrame Size
0.5 kgGross Weight
ANALOG INPUT MOD,TCAD 24VInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
ANALOG INPUT MOD,TCAD 24VMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
-Product Name
125 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
80 mmProduct Net Height
0.5 kgProduct Net Weight
104 mmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
-Short Description
Menden, Germany
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
32151705UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ICSE08A6
ICSE08A6:AC31 S30,EA
Extended Product Type ICSE08A6
Product ID FPR3345601R1012
ABB Type Designation ICSE08A6:AC31 S30,EA
Catalog Description ICSE08A6:AC31 S30,EA
Long Description ICSE08A6:AC31 S30,EA
General Information
Additional Information
ICSE08A6:AC31 S30,EAABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
27-24-22-04eClass
UndefinedFrame Size
0.3 kgGross Weight
ICSE08A6:AC31 S30,EAInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
ICSE08A6Product Main Type
UndefinedProduct Name
125 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
80 mmProduct Net Height
0.3 kgProduct Net Weight
104 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-AC31-40/50Product Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Menden, GermanyStocked At (Warehouses)
32151705UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ICSA04B5
ANALOG OUTPUT,12BIT
Extended Product Type ICSA04B5
Product ID FPR3341501R1042
ABB Type Designation ICSA04B5
Catalog Description ANALOG OUTPUT,12BIT
Long Description ANALOG OUTPUT,12BIT
General Information
Additional Information
ICSA04B5ABB Type Designation
85371099CN8
0.00Core Credit
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85371091Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.28 kgGross Weight
ANALOG OUTPUT,12BITInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
ANALOG OUTPUT,12BITMedium Description
0 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
0 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
-Product Name
125 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
80 mmProduct Net Height
0.28 kgProduct Net Weight
104 mmProduct Net Width
982___SST-ProdukteProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
-Short Description
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)
--Temperature Class
Default
NoTwo Speed Motor
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
ICMK14N1 АББ-1SBP260052R1001
Description:
8 INPUTS 24 Vdc, 6 Transistor Outputs
100% insured shipping: A guarantee for your purchases
Express delivery: Worldwide delivery by DHL express courier
HS Code / Commodity code: 85389091
ICMK14F1 ABB
Description:
8 binary inputs, 6 relay outputs, 24 Vdc power supply
100% insured shipping: A guarantee for your purchases
Express delivery: Worldwide delivery by DHL express courier
HS Code / Commodity code: 85389091
. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
. ɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56